Shelf List

SJVC Visalia Campus Library

Sort:  Call Number 000.000 to 999.999

Limit: Copy Type Periodical
Fund Dental Hygiene

Fund Title Author Copy ID Copyright
Price Location ISBN Call Number
Dental Hygiene Journal of public health denti 906757

Visalia 362.197605 A
Dental Hygiene Journal of public health denti 905855

Visalia Campus LLRC 362.197605 F
Dental Hygiene Journal of public health denti 905493

Visalia Campus LLRC 362.197605 S
Dental Hygiene Journal of public health denti 905662

Visalia Campus LLRC 362.197605 S
Dental Hygiene Journal of public health denti 905301

Visalia Campus LLRC 362.197605 W
Dental Hygiene Journal of public health denti 906017

Visalia Campus LLRC 362.197605 W
Dental Hygiene New England Journal of Med 906343

Visaila Campus LLRC 610.5 New Oc
Dental Hygiene Dimensions of dental hygien 906976

Visalia Campus LLRC 1542-7838 610.73 April 2
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 906240

Visalia Campus LLRC 617 Den Hyg
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 906488

Visalia Campus LLRC 617 Den Hyg
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 906876

Visaila Campus LLRC 617 Den Hyg
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 906604

Visalia Campus LLRC 617 Den Hyg
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 907013

Visalia Campus LLRC 617 Den Hyg
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 906377

Visalia Campus LLRC 617 Den Hyg
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 906785

Visalia Campus LLRC 617 Den Hyg
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Fund Title Author Copy ID Copyright
Price Location ISBN Call Number
Dental Hygiene General dentistry /. 905875
Visalia Campus LLRC 0363-6771 617 GEN Jan/
Dental Hygiene General dentistry /. 905271
Visalia Campus LLRC 0363-6771 617 GEN July/
Dental Hygiene General dentistry /. 905764
Visalia Campus LLRC 0363-6771 617 GEN Nov/
Dental Hygiene General dentistry /. 905677
Visalia Campus LLRC 0363-6771 617 GEN Sept
Dental Hygiene International journal of dental 906663
Visalia Campus LLRC 617. Den Hyg
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906060 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 April
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906937 c1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 April
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 905934 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Febru
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906882 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Febru
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906853 c1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Janu
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 905795 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 June
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906006 €1995-
617.522 Marc
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906907 c1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Marc
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906616 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 May
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906796 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Nove
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906332 c1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Oct.
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906779 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Octo
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906300 €1995-
Visalia Campus LLRC 617.522 Sept.
Dental Hygiene Oral surgery, oral medicine, 906739 c1995-

Visalia Campus LLRC

August 02, 2011 07:01 AM

617.522 Septe
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Fund Title Author Copy ID Copyright
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Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905318 1939-
$13.75 Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene Dental clinics of North Ameri 905401 1957-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 906042 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene Dental clinics of North Ameri 906049 1957-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 906044

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research. 906107

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene Dental Clinics of North Ameri 906596

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 906587

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene Dental Clinics of North Ameri 906978

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 April
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905588 1939-
$13.75 Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Aug
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 905598

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Aug
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research. 905573

Visalia Campus LLRLC 617.6005 Aug
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 905806

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Dec.
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research. 905814

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Dec.
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905824 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Dec
Dental Hygiene Dental clinics of North Ameri 906839 1957-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Den
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 905914

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Feb.
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 905916

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Feb.
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905905 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC

August 02, 2011 07:01 AM

617.6005 Febr
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Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Dental clinics of North Ameri
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Dental Clinics of North Ameri
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American
$13.75 Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Dental clinics of North Ameri
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Dental Clinics of North Ameri
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Dental Clinics of North Ameri
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American
$13.75 Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American
$13.75 Visaila Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American
$13.75 Visalia Campus LLRC

August 02, 2011 07:01 AM

906022

906001

905931

906490

905522

905508

905539

906200

906692

905495

905462

905278

905350

906016

906008

906544

906916

906918

905421

617.6005 Febr

1957-
617.6005 Jan.

617.6005 Jan.

617.6005 Jan.

1939-
617.6005 July

1957-
617.6005 July
617.6005 July
617.6005 July
617.6005 July

1939-
617.6005 Jun
617.6005 Jun

1939-
617.6005 Mar
617.6005 Mar

1939-
617.6005 Mar
617.6005 Mar
617.6005 Mar
617.6005 Mar
617.6005 Mar

1939-
617.6005 May
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Fund Title Author Copy ID Copyright
Price Location ISBN Call Number
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905420 1939-
$13.75 Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 May
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research. 905417

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 May
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 906097 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 May
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905757 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Nov.
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research. 905772

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Nov.
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 905751

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Nov
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 906806

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Nov
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905706 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Oct.
Dental Hygiene Dental clinics of North Ameri 905733 1957-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Oct.
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 905719

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Oct
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research. 095995

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Oct
Dental Hygiene Dental Clinics of North Ameri 906436

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Oct
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905708 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Prof
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 906018

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905895

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905856

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 906092

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905797

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905696

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
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Fund Title Author Copy ID Copyright
Price Location Call Number
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905575

Visalia Campus LLLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905250

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905276

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905377

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905432

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Quintessence International /. 905499

Visaila Campus LLRC 617.6005 QUI
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 905629

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Sept
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental research. 905615

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Sept
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 906737

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Sept
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905707 1939-

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Spe
Dental Hygiene The Journal of the American 905523 1939-
$13.75 Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005 Sum
Dental Hygiene Journal of dental education. 906653

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6005June
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906892

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6006 Oct
Dental Hygiene Compendium of continuing e 906769

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6007 Oct.
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906045

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 April
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906704

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Aug
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906677

Visalia 617.6009 Cal
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906655

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 CD
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 905275

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 CD
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Fund Title Author Copy ID Copyright
Price Location ISBN Call Number
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 905402

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 CD
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906818

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Dec
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906877

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Febr
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906856

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Jan
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 907017

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Jun
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 905996

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Mar
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906910

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Mar
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906099

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 May
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906979

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 May
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906797

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.6009 Nov
Dental Hygiene Journal of the California Den 906733

Visaila Campus LLRC 617.6009 Sept
Dental Hygiene Access : 905362

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.601 April
Dental Hygiene Access : 906059

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.601 April
Dental Hygiene California dental hygienists' 905794

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.601 CAL
Dental Hygiene California dental hygienists' 905552

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.601 CAL
Dental Hygiene California dental hygienists' 905281

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.601 CAL
Dental Hygiene California dental hygienists' 906064

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.601 CAL
Dental Hygiene California dental hygienists' 906463

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.601 CAL
Dental Hygiene California dental hygienists' 906928

Visalia 617.601 CAL
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Copy ID
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Dental Hygiene Access :

Dental Hygiene Access :

Dental Hygiene Access :

Dental Hygiene Access :

Dental Hygiene Access :

Dental Hygiene Access :

Dental Hygiene Access :

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene California dental hygienists'

Dental Hygiene Access :

Dental Hygiene Access :

Visalia

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of dental hygiene.

Dental Hygiene RDH :

Dental Hygiene RDH :

Dental Hygiene RDH :

Dental Hygiene RDH :

Dental Hygiene RDH :

Dental Hygiene RDH :

Dental Hygiene RDH :

Dental Hygiene RDH :

August 02, 2011 07:01 AM

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

Visalia Campus LLRC

905854

905920

905366

905483

905785

905710

905867

906719

905484

905485

905711

1043-254X

906926

906893

906659

906026

906927

906106

906630

906999

617.601 Dec 2

617.601 Feb.

617.601 Marc

617.601 May/

617.601 Nov.

617.601 Sept/

617.601 Speci

617.601 Sum

617.601 Suppl

617.601 Suppl

617.60105 20

617.60105 Fe

617.60105 Fe

617.60105 Ju

617.60105 Ma

617.60105 Ma

617.60105 Ma

617.60105 Ma

617.60105 Ma
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Price Location

Copy ID
ISBN

Copyright

Call Number

Dental Hygiene RDH :
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene RDH :
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene RDH :
$4.00 Visalia

Dental Hygiene RDH :
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene RDH :
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene RDH :
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene RDH :
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Access :
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

August 02, 2011 07:01 AM

906359

905333

0279-7720

906698

905435

0279-7720
905678

0279-7720

906760

907031

905365

906563

906954

906705

905835

906842

905798

905912

906873

905898

905891

906888

617.60105 Oc

617.60105 RD

617.60105 RD

617.60105 RD

617.60105 RD

617.60105 Se

617.60105jun

617.601March

617.632 April

617.632 April

617.632 Augu

617.632 Dece

617.632 Dece

617.632 Decm

617.632 Febru

617.632 Febru

617.632 Janu

617.632 Janu

617.632 Janu
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Fund Title Author
Price Location

Copy ID

Copyright

Call Number

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology.
Visalia Campus LLRC

Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol
Visalia

August 02, 2011 07:01 AM

906051

906070

906756

905363

905395

905904

906666

905860

906634

906660

907023

905997

906019

906524

906915

906098

906602

906989

906788

617.632 JOU

617.632 JOU

617.632 Jou

617.632 JOU

617.632 Jou v

617.632 JOU

617.632 July 2

617.632 June

617.632 June

617.632 June

617.632 June

617.632 Marc

617.632 Marc

617.632 Marc

617.632 Marc

617.632 May

617.632 May

617.632 May

617.632 Nove
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Fund Title Author Copy ID Copyright

Price Location ISBN Call Number
Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol 905684

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.632 Oct.
Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology. 905713

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.632 Oct.
Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol 905624

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.632 Sept.
Dental Hygiene Journal of periodontology. 906749

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.632 Sept.
Dental Hygiene Journal of clinical periodontol 907026

Visalia Campus LLRC 617.632June

Report Totals
Total Items on Shelf List: 191
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